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Christina, 

Brian Boxer [/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=A4F8C4AB743D4D5194AA8B3D8C519C29-BRIAN BOXER] 
3/2/2019 1:50:52 PM 
Christina Erwin [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =4ddd bff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Ch ri sti na E] 
Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson 
(fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Christopher Jackson 
(cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com) 
[royce@kbblaw.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Catherine Aguilar 
(catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) [catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Whit Manley 
[WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; 
Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) 
[loren@mcadvise.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) 
[gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) 
[dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) 
[tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) [rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Addie Farrell 
[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Addie Farrel; John Gard 
(j.gard@fehrandpeers.com) u.gard@fehrandpeers.com]; Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) 
[t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu (n.basu@fehrandpeers.com) [n.basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Mike Samuelson 
(M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com) [M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com] 

Re: IBEC: Bundle 3 ADEIR 

Thank you for sending. Just to clarify for everyone, this is Bundle 3 materials. 

Brian 

Brian D. Boxer, AICP 
916-761-2288 
bboxer(wesassoc.com 

On Mar 2, 2019, at 11:37 AM, Christina Erwin <CErwin(wesassoccom> wrote: 

Team, 

Bundle 2 of IBEC Administrative Draft EIR sections are linked below. The links will expire in 14 days, so be sure to access 
the files and save the files appropriately. If you have any questions about this information, or trouble accessing the files, 
please let me know. 

1.0 Introduction 83 03022019,docx, 

3.0 Introduction to the Analysis B3 03022019.docx, 

.~ .... ::! ... !?..!g_L9gj_;_0LR§?.?.9...W.£f.'.U?..~LQ.~.Q?.?.9.J.9..,.\:.t9q~. , 
3.6 Geology and Soils 83 03022019,docx, 

,?..:.$. ... ti.Y.ct.f.9..!.9..ffY. .. f:l.CT.ct .. W..Q .... !.'.!.?. ..... Q.;?..Q.?.4.QJ.$..,.9.Q.f.X , 
3.10 Land Use 83 03027..019,docx, 
3.12 Population Employment and Housing B3 03022019.docx, 

,?..,1!.J:..TL?.O.?.P.9..f..t.~!.t.!.Q.CT .. 0.D.9 ... (;Lf.~.~-;).0.ti.9..D ... !;.~.!.?..ti.D.ff.5..Q.tt.!.CTK.0.D.LY. .. ? ... ?§ .. 1$..,.9.Q.f.X , 
5.0 Project Variants 83 030220l~ldocx, 
/.0 Ust of Preparers B3 0307..7..019,docx, 

!.'.! .... NO.P. .. (;.QLT.1.f.EQL!t?. .... !.'.!.?. ..... Q.?.?.?.4.Ql$. .... .B.,.P..9.L 
D Biological Resources Combined.pdf, 



0 ... ..P..?!.s.9. .. .B.QP.Q.f.L .. ~.;?. .... .0~.Q?..?..Ql;!_,_ct.Q(~. , 
Bundle 3 FiguresJip, 
Bundle 3 Transportation Figures"zip 

Thank you, 

Christina 


